124
M
a
n
if
o
ld
Type l L l
7
B H h m V SW
1
SW
2
K LW H1 H2 Lever Weight
[Kg]
PKH-DN6 26 57 6 40 43 35 19,5 6 7 19 80 6 - 67 Zn 0,60
PKH-DN10 29 70 10 55 59 45 24,5 11 9 30 115 10 - 93 Zn 1,30
PKH-DN13 42,5 98 10 60 69 55 34 11 9 32 115 13 - 104 Zn 2,30
PKH-DN16 44 100 9,5 60 72,3 55 28 14 12 36 160 16 - 115 Al 3,75
PKH-DN20 51 117 10 70 88 70 37,5 14 14 46 200 20 92 - Zn 3,92
PKH-DN25 62 135 10 80 98 80 44,5 14 14 50 200 25 102 - Zn 5,68
PKH-DN32 75 165 11 100 121 100 54,5 17 17 70 320 32 130 - Al 11,00
PKH-DN40 84,5 200 17 130 131 110 57 17 17 80 320 38 140 - Al 18,78
PKH-DN50 106 240 15 150 150 129 71 17 17 90 320 48 159 - Al 29,70
Materials 112A 1128
Body Steel Steel